Internationales Vergleichsschwimmen in Ringe/Danemark

29./30.11.2014
Name
Alsmeier, Katharina

Babic, Rahel

Beckemper, Marvin

Bejan, Adrian

Bohlen, Alina

Bouwkamp, Lukas

Bilt, Nele

Deters, Maren

Duhn, Hanna

Duhn, Sina

Eberhard, Lea

Harmsen, Pia

Jg.
2001

2000

1998

1996

2001

2001

2001

1999

2001

2004

1998

1999

Strecke

100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R

Endzeit
01:22,18
00:33,35
01:11,80
01:19,22
01:24,88
00:33,61
01:16,43
01:14,44
00:29,80
01:05,98
01:20,25
01:02,65
00:25,35
01:01,57
00:25,35
00:55,28
01:07,15
01:18,39
00:31,31
00:30,62
01:07,92
01:17,88
01:41,49
00:42,17
01:31,12
01:50,27
01:36,82
00:35,51
01:20,67
01:51,58
01:27,51
00:33,68
01:15,76
01:29,92
01:31,50
00:35,50
01:19,60
01:38,90
02:02,04
00:47,58
01:49,05
02:10,46
01:27,67
00:34,81
01:18,12
01:28,37
01:29,68
00:34,31
01:16,96
01:32,36



Kamps, Sina

Monse, Milan

Monse, Nele

Morshuis, Felix

Muller, Leon

Mundt, Birte

Mundt, Catharina

Mundt, Philip

Nordbeck, Hennes

Plangemann, Christopher

Popp, Fenna

2004

2000

2005

2003

1998

1998

1997

2002

2000

2000

2002

100 L
50 F
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R

01:47,21
00:41,13
00:39,57
01:37,47
02:02,22
01:06,99
00:27,38
01:06,20
00:26,91
00:58,27
01:07,19
dis
00:47,55
00:44,19
01:41,85
01:46,53
01:25,60
00:33,70
01:25,11
00:33,33
01:15,48
01:31,56
01:10,78
00:27,27
00:27,52
01:00,76
dis
01:23,19
00:32,10
01:09,63
01:26,40
01:16,24
00:30,39
01:17,45
00:30,42
01:06,19
01:20,52
01:29,74
00:36,59
01:19,88
01:32,95
01:17,10
00:29,71
01:16,24
00:29,67
01:05,63
01:21,84
01:23,01
00:32,16
01:11,18
01:25,46
01:36,99
00:36,62
01:24,49
01:37,78



Portheine, Anna

Portheine, Lukas

Reineke, Kira

Ruger, Reyk

Ruhrig, Jasmin

Ruhrig, Melina

Sandner, Tim

Schiphorst, Clara

Schiphorst, Friderike

Veltmaat, Annalena

Vogelsang, Jan

Weil}, Charlotte

2002

1998

1998

1994

1998

2001

2000

1999

1996

2000

2001

2002

100 L
50 F
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R
100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R

01:26,74
00:32,73
00:32,72
01:11,15
dis
01:06,78
00:27,41
00:27,11
00:58,59
01:10,32
01:32,88
00:37,58
01:25,35
dis
01:05,83
00:27,15
00:57,57
01:09,52
01:30,61
00:32,87
01:14,85
01:46,14
01:37,59
00:37,49
01:23,83
01:42,30
01:17,06
00:30,71
01:16,61
00:30,57
01:08,10
01:19,92
01:14,79
00:28,55
00:28,44
01:04,17
01:17,80
01:13,26
00:29,00
01:12,30
00:28,95
01:04,09
01:19,96
01:30,86
00:34,25
01:18,89
01:31,40
01:36,56
00:35,60
01:21,59
01:45,09
01:32,21
00:36,68
01:20,47
01:41,42



Wollschlager, Lars

1. Mannschaft, Weiblich
Bohlen, Alina

Schiphorst, Clara
Schiphorst, Friderike
Mundt, Catharina

1. Mannschaft, Mannlich
Monse, Milan

Bejan, Adrian

Riiger, Reyk

Miiller, Leon

2000

Offen
2001
1999
1996
1997

Offen
2000
1996
1994
1998

100 L
50 F
100 F
100 R

4x50 L
50m
100m
150m
200m

4x50 L
50m
100m
150m
200m

01:41,11

00:36,32

01:24,92
dis

02:13,25
00:35,00
01:43,04
02:13,25
02:13,25

01:55,73
00:31,07
01:01,36
01:29,03
01:55,73



